© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
UST210-83K-FL
Robust and Compact DIN-rail Fanless Embedded System with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 Processor for
In-Vehicle Gateway Applications
Features
● CE, FCC and E-Mark certified
● Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor (Apollo Lake-I)
● Extreme cost-effective with fanless and cableless design

** Wide temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
*** UST210 also supports 9 to 36VDC for general purpose. Please refer to the user manual for configuration settings.
Ordering Information
System
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
CANCOM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210100)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 1 CAN, 1 COM, 4 LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and 1 HDMI,
TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
    Non-PoE SKU
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
2COM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210101)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 2 COM, 4 LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and 1 HDMI,
TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
Non-PoE SKU
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
4POE-CANCOM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210102)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 1 CAN, 1 COM, 4 PoE LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and
1 HDMI, TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
PoE SKU
UST210-83K-FL-E3940-
4POE-2COM-TVDC
(P/N: E274210103)
Fanless embedded system with Intel Atom® x5-E3940 processor, 2 COM, 4 PoE LAN, 2 USB, 1 DIO and 1 HDMI,
TPM 2.0 support, and smart ignition
PoE SKU
*TDC: terminal block DC-in connector, DC voltage input